

C.A.No. 7096 OF 2000

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 in
Civil Appeal No. 7096-7098/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

LILA GHOSH (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL
(for early hearing)

Respondent (s)

{C.A.No.7097-7098/2000}

Date : 03/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Bhim Singh, adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No orders at this stage.

.SP1

(S. Malkani)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS