

Ꭰ
C.A.No. 7096 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.10-11 in Civil Appeal No.7096/2000

LILA GHOSH (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

(For recalling interim order dated 07.11.2000 and
directions and permission to file addl. documents and
Office Report)

WITH

I.A. NOS. 7-12 in C.A.Nos.7097-7098/2000

(For directions and leave to bring on records and
permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 27/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Applicant (s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R

.SP2

Four weeks' time as prayed for is granted.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)

(Janki Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master