

^

C.A.No. 7096 OF 2000

ITEM No.110

Court No. 8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7096/2000

LILA GHOSH (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. NOS.7097-7098/2000 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 02/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Jalan, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)  
Court Master