

\230

C.A.No. 7096 OF 2000

ITEM No.106

Court No. 7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7096 of 2000

LILA GHOSH (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

WITH C.A. NOS.7097-7098/2000 (With Office Report)

Date : 25/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
in CA No.7096/2000 &Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
For Respondent inMr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
CA Nos.7097-7098/2000Mr.Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
in CA 7096/2000 &Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
for appellants inMs. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
CA Nos.7097-7098/2000Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, learned senior counsel commenced his arguments at 12.25 P.M. and had not concluded till 4.00 P.M. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard. List on 29th October, 2003.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master