

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 12-14 in Civil Appeal No.7096/2000 &amp; 7097-7098/2000

LILA GHOSH (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

( For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 18.11.2003 )

I.A.Nos. 15-17 (Appln. for direction and withdrawal of amount)

Date : 27/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on IA Nos.12-14 and 15-17.

Mr. T.C. Sharma accepts notice on behalf of the Respondent in I.A. Nos.12-14. Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of Respondents in I.A. Nos.15-17.

Three weeks' time is granted for filing reply.Two weeks' time thereafter is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master